Division
PRM
PRM
PRM

PRF
PRF
PRF
PRF

DU15M
DU15M
DU15M
DU15M

DU15F
DU15F
DU15F
DU15F

DU13M-Ph2
DU13M-Ph2
DU13M-Ph2

DU11Mx-1Ph
DU11Mx-1Ph
DU11Mx-1Ph
DU11M-1Ph-A
DU11M-1Ph-A
DU11M-1Ph-A
DU11M-1Ph-B
DU11M-1Ph-B
DU11M-1Ph-B

Prévisionnel rencontres du 27 novembre au 3 décembre 2017

N°  Equipel

21 CA DE SAINT GEORGES
22 AS HERY -2
24 STADE AUXERROIS

117 US CHARITOISE BASKET

118 STADE AUXERROIS (Forfait général)
119 AS AVAUZELLES -2

120 BASKET BALL VERMENTONNAIS

421 BASKET BALL VERMENTONNAIS
422 ELAN SENS PARON BASKET -1
423 CA DE SAINT GEORGES

425 ELAN SENS PARON BASKET - 2

517 USC ANCY LE FRANC BASKET
518 U COSNOISE S BASKET

519 UNION SPORTIVE TOUCYCOISE
520 STADE AUXERROIS

621 EN - CTC YONNE CENTRE - ASUC MIGENNES - 2

624 ELAN SENS PARON BASKET
660 SENTINELLE DE BRIENON BASKET

1013 US VILLENEUVE SUR YONNE
1014 AILLANT SPORT BASKET - 2
1015 AS HERY

1063 ELAN SENS PARON BASKET -1
1064 ASUC MIGENNES BASKET
1065 CA DE SAINT GEORGES

1121 AILLANT SPORT BASKET -1
1122 ELAN SENS PARON BASKET - 2
1123 USJOIGNY -2

Equipe 2

AS HERY - 1
PERSEVERANTE PONTOISE
AS TONNERROISE

U COSNOISE S BASKET

EN - CTC YONNE CENTRE - US JOIGNY
CA DE SAINT GEORGES

USC MONETEAU -3

EN - CTC YONNE CENTRE - US JOIGNY - 2
AS HERY

PERSEVERANTE PONTOISE

USC ANCY LE FRANC BASKET

CA DE SAINT GEORGES

USC MONETEAU -2

ELAN SENS PARON BASKET
BASKET BALL VERMENTONNAIS

CA DE SAINT GEORGES - 2

EN - CTC YONNE CENTRE - ASUC MIGENNES -2

AILLANT SPORT BASKET

US SEIGNELAY BASKET
SENTINELLE DE BRIENON BASKET
ELAN SENS PARON BASKET - 3
EN - ANCY TONNERRE BASKET - 1
US JOIGNY -1

PERSEVERANTE PONTOISE
Exempt

STADE AUXERROIS

BASKET BALL VERMENTONNAIS

Poule

Poule A
Poule A
Poule A

Poule A
Poule A
Poule A
Poule A

Poule A
Poule A
Poule A
Poule A

Poule A
Poule A
Poule A
Poule A

Poule A
Poule A
Poule B

DU11Mixte
DU11Mixte
DU11Mixte
DU11M
DU11M
DU11M
DU11M-B
DU11M-B
DU11M-B

Date

01/12/2017
03/12/2017
01/12/2017

02/12/2017
02/12/2017
02/12/2017
02/12/2017

02/12/2017
02/12/2017
02/12/2017
02/12/2017

02/12/2017
02/12/2017
02/12/2017
02/12/2017

02/12/2017
02/12/2017
02/12/2017

02/12/2017
02/12/2017
02/12/2017
02/12/2017
02/12/2017
02/12/2017
02/12/2017
02/12/2017
02/12/2017

Heure

21:00
11:00
20:30

16:00
20:30
18:30
18:30

16:30
18:00
16:30
16:30

13:30
15:30
16:30
17:00

15:00
11:45
15:00

13:30
13:30
11:45
15:00
13:30
13:30
14:45
13:30
13:30



DU11M-1Ph-B 1124 UNION SPORTIVE TOUCYCOISE

DU11F
DU11F
DU11F

13 STADE AUXERROIS
14 USC MONETEAU - 2
15 US JOIGNY

Prévisionnel rencontres du 27 novembre au 3 décembre 2017

EN - ANCY TONNERRE BASKET - 2

USC MONETEAU -1
BASKET BALL VERMENTONNAIS
Exempt

DU11M-B

Poule A
Poule A
Poule A

02/12/2017

02/12/2017
02/12/2017
02/12/2017

13:30

11:00
13:00
13:30



